U13 TIER 1 EXPENSES

EVENT
TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEES

BUS TO PG (+drivers hotel)

DRYLAND TRAVIS MARTELL
COACH EXPENSES

*Chevy's Coach Jacket

HC Pay

*AC Pay

HC Travel and hotels
ACTravel and Hotels

PLAYER FEES/GEAR/SWAG
*Rep/Carding fees 17@5450
*Chevy's name bars/sewing
*Chevy's C&A's/sewing

*Chevy's Names/#'s on jackets

Swag

Total Team Fees
Registration

COST

6000 3 tournament entry fees

$6,000.00 Tournament Total
$6,000.00

$4,750.00 Dryland Total

$78.97
$15,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$22,778.97 Coach Total

$7,650.00
$761.60
$107.52
$314.72
$2,500.00

$11,333.84 Player total

$2,991.93
$945.00

$3,936.93



