U13 TIER 1 EXPENSES

EVENT	COST
TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEES	6000 3 tournament entry fees
	\$6,000.00 Tournament Total
BUS TO PG (+drivers hotel)	\$6,000.00
DRYLAND TRAVIS MARTELL	\$4,750.00 Dryland Total
COACH EXPENSES	74,730.00 Di yianu iotai
*Chevy's Coach Jacket	\$78.97
HC Pay	\$15,000.00
*AC Pay	\$2,500.00
HC Travel and hotels	\$2,600.00
ACTravel and Hotels	\$2,600.00
	\$22,778.97 Coach Total
PLAYER FEES/GEAR/SWAG	
*Rep/Carding fees 17@\$450	\$7,650.00
*Chevy's name bars/sewing	\$761.60
*Chevy's C&A's/sewing	\$107.52
*Chevy's Names/#'s on jackets	\$314.72
Swag	\$2,500.00
	\$11,333.84 Player total
Total Team Fees	\$2,991.93
Registration	\$945.00
	\$3,936.93